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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17. - 18.6.2016

Konkurencja 4 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
17.06.2016 - 10:46 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 36.41 530
2. Gorecka Weronika 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 36.53 525
3. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 36.65 520
4. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.76 515
5. Bura Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.79 514
6. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.86 511
7. Zięba Natalia 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 37.01 505
8. Ściślak Julia 02 Kp H2o 37.64 480
9. Borsuk Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.69 478

10. Wołoszyn Alicja 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.71 477
11. Okoń Wiktoria 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 44.59 288
12. Gawrońska Klaudia 02 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 45.91 264
13. Bogocz Kinga 02 RMKS Rybnik 47.33 241

15 lat

1. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.88 603
2. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.91 509
3. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 38.20 459
4. Kowalczyk Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.81 438
5. Wojaczek Agnieszka 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 38.88 435
6. Kudala Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 39.76 407
7. Ochab Julia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 40.67 380
8. Nowak Agata 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 41.16 367
9. Lepczyńska Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 41.44 360

10. Niedźwiedź Małgorzata 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 42.08 343
11. Munzdorf Magdalena 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 43.26 316
12. Gołąbowska Aleksandra 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.93 302

16 - 18 lat

1. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 34.43 627
2. Michalska Katarzyna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.60 618
3. Spoljar Sylwia SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.92 601
4. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.43 576
5. Knapik Weronika SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 35.48 573
6. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.08 545
7. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.16 541
8. Surmiak Gabriela 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 36.42 530
9. Żybała Nikola SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.54 525

10. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.68 519
11. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 37.37 490
12. Szlęk Katarzyna 00 MOS Katowice 37.45 487
13. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MOS Katowice 39.01 431
14. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 41.55 357
15. Babicz Aleksandra SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 43.19 318
16. Kustra Dominika 98 KS MarioSport 45.60 270
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17. - 18.6.2016

Konkurencja 4, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

Open

1. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 Ku Azs Pwsz Racibórz 34.23 638
2. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 34.43 627
3. Dymarek Ewa 95 MKS ZRYW Opole 34.57 620
4. Michalska Katarzyna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.60 618
5. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 34.69 613
6. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.88 603
7. Spoljar Sylwia SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.92 601
8. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.43 576
9. Knapik Weronika SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 35.48 573

10. Kowal Emilia 02 Omega Olkusz 35.67 564
11. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.08 545
12. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.16 541
13. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 36.41 530
14. Surmiak Gabriela 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 36.42 530
15. Gorecka Weronika 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 36.53 525
16. Żybała Nikola SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.54 525
17. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 36.65 520
18. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.68 519
19. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.76 515
20. Bura Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.79 514
21. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.86 511
22. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.91 509
23. Zięba Natalia 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 37.01 505
24. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 37.37 490
25. Szlęk Katarzyna 00 MOS Katowice 37.45 487
26. Ściślak Julia 02 Kp H2o 37.64 480
27. Borsuk Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.69 478
28. Wołoszyn Alicja 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.71 477
29. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 38.20 459
30. Kowalczyk Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.81 438
31. Wojaczek Agnieszka 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 38.88 435
32. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MOS Katowice 39.01 431
33. Kudala Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 39.76 407
34. Ochab Julia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 40.67 380
35. Nowak Agata 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 41.16 367
36. Lepczyńska Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 41.44 360
37. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 41.55 357
38. Niedźwiedź Małgorzata 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 42.08 343
39. Krętosz Maria 03 MOS Katowice 43.10 320
40. Babicz Aleksandra SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 43.19 318
41. Munzdorf Magdalena 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 43.26 316
42. Gołąbowska Aleksandra 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.93 302
43. Okoń Wiktoria 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 44.59 288
44. Kustra Dominika 98 KS MarioSport 45.60 270
45. Żelazko Emilia 03 MOS Katowice 45.72 268
46. Gawrońska Klaudia 02 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 45.91 264
47. Bogocz Kinga 02 RMKS Rybnik 47.33 241


